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Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal
Bethune College

181 Bidhan Sarani, Kolkata-700006

Bethune College

HOLIDAY LIST 2016
No. of No. of
Sl. No. Date Event Holida Sundays
1 1.1.2016 (Friday) New Year's Day 1 -
2 12.1.2016 (Tuesday) Vivekananda's Birthday 1 -
3 15.1.2016 (Friday) Poush Sankranti 1 -
4 23.1.2016 (Saturday) Netaji's Birthday 1 -
5 24.1.2016 (Sunday) University Foundation Day - 1
6 25.1.2016 (Monday) Maghotsav 1 -
7 26.1.2016 (Tuesday) Republic Day 1 -
8 12.2.2016 (Friday) and A
13.2.2016 (Saturday) | oreswatiPuja 2 )
10 7.3.2016 (Monday) Shiv Ratri 1 -
11 23.3.2016 (Wednesday) and
12 24.3.2016 (Thursday) o0 Y22 2 )
13 25.3.2016 (Friday) Good Friday 1 -
14 26.3.2016 (Saturday) Easter Saturday 1 -
15 13.4.2016 (Wednesday) Chaitra Sankranti 1 -
- 14.4.2016 (Thursday) B::ngathew Year, B.R. Ambedkar's 1 )
17 1.5.2016 (Sunday) May Day - 1
18 8.5.2016 (Sunday) Rabindra Jayanti - 1
9.5.2016 to 29.6.2016 SUMMER VACATION Office &
library will remain closed on
= 21.5.2016 (Buddha Purnima), 45 7
23.5.2016 (Sab-e-barat)
20 6.7.2016 (Wednesday) Rathajatra, Id-ul-fitre 1 -
21 15.8.2016 (Monday) Independence Day 1 -
22 25.8.2016 (Thursday) Janmasthami 1 -
23 12.9.2016 (Monday) Id-uj-joha 1 -
24 17.9.2016 (Saturday) Vishwakarma Puja 1 -
25 30.9. 2016 (Friday) Mahalaya 1 -
AUTUMN VACATION Office
and library will remain closed on
Gandhi Jayanti (2.10.2016)
Durga Puja (7.10.2016 -14.10.2016)
26 1.10.2016 to 6.11.2016 Muharram (12.10.2016) 31 6
Lakshmipuja (15.10.2016)  Kali
Puja & Deepabali (29.10.2016,
31.10.2016) Bhatri Dwitiya
(1.11.2016)
27 9.11.2016 (Wednesday) Jagaddhatri Puja 1
14.11.2016 (Monday) Guru. Nanak's Birthday/Rash 1 3
28 Purnima
29 13.12.2016 (Tuesday) Fateh Doaz Daham 1 -
30 22.12.2016 - 31.12.2016 CHRISTMAS VACATION 9 p
Principal's discretion 6
Total 115 17
Principal




